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Mondays to Saturdays

Sundays

TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

62KEIGHLEY  |  ILKLEY  |  OTLEY

Pool Bridge 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
Otley bus station 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742
Ilkley rail station stand 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1658 1753
Addingham Fleece Inn 0701 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1706 1801
Silsden Bridge Street S2 0711 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1716 1811
Silsden Park Green 0714 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1719 1814
Airedale Hospital Day Nursery x x x x x x x 1425 x x x x

Steeton primary school 0721 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1429 1521 1621 1726 1821
Keighley bus station 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1440 1532 1632 1737 1832

Ilkley rail station stand 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753 2113 2313
Addingham Fleece Inn 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2121 2321
Silsden Bridge Street S2 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2131 2331
Silsden Park Green 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2134 2334
Airedale Hospital Day Nursery x x 1425 x 1825 x x

Steeton primary school 1021 1221 1429 1621 1829 2141 2341
Keighley bus station 1032 1232 1440 1632 1840 2152 2352

Pool Bridge 1935 2235
Otley bus station 1942 2242
Ilkley rail station stand 1853 2013 2113 2213 2313
Addingham Fleece Inn 1901 2021 2121 2221 2321
Silsden Bridge Street S2 1911 2031 2131 2231 2331
Silsden Park Green 1914 2034 2134 2234 2334
Airedale Hospital Day Nursery 1925 x x x x

Steeton primary school 1929 2041 2141 2241 2341
Keighley bus station 1940 2052 2152 2252 2352
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

62KEIGHLEY  |  ILKLEY  |  OTLEY

Keighley bus station stand J 0610 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Steeton primary school 0618 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718
Airedale Hospital Day Nursery x x x x x x x x x x 1622 x

Silsden Elliott St 0623 0723 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1630 1723
Silsden Lower Park Green 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1632 1725
Silsden Kings Arms stand S3 0628 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1635 1728
Addingham Moor Park  Way 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1642 1735
Ilkley rail station 0649 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1654 1749
Otley bus station stand 3 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725
Pool Bridge 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732

Keighley bus station stand J 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 2025 2225
Steeton primary school 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718 2033 2233
Airedale Hospital Day Nursery x x x x x 2037 2237
Silsden Elliott St 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723 2045 2245
Silsden Lower Park Green 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725 2047 2247
Silsden Kings Arms stand S3 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728 2050 2250
Addingham Moor Park  Way 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 2057 2257
Ilkley rail station 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 2109 2309

Keighley bus station stand J 1810 1925 2025 2125 2225
Steeton primary school 1818 1933 2033 2133 2233
Airedale Hospital Day Nursery x x 2037 x 2237
Silsden Elliott St 1822 1937 2045 2137 2245
Silsden Lower Park Green 1824 1939 2047 2139 2247
Silsden Kings Arms stand S3 1827 1942 2050 2142 2250
Addingham Moor Park  Way 1834 1949 2057 2149 2257
Ilkley rail station 1846 2001 2109 2201 2309
Otley bus station stand 3 1925 2225
Pool Bridge 1932 2232

Mondays to Saturdays

Sundays
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